
SBL 2013 - 2nd Grade Play Offs

Overall Statistics for Macarthur Orioles (as of Mar 30, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 2-1   Home: 0-0   Away: 0-0   Neutral: 2-1   : 2-1

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Letourneau,Charlie  . 6 0 0 2-1 5 1 3 0 0 0 0 3  . 6 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 6 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 3 0 1.000

Forbes,Matthew  . 5 7 1 3-3 7 4 4 0 0 0 1 4  . 5 7 1 5 2 1 1  . 7 8 6 0 0 0-0 4 12 0 1.000

Rowe,Mitchell  . 4 1 7 3-3 12 1 5 1 0 0 3 6  . 5 0 0 2 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0-0 4 5 0 1.000

Young,Pat  . 3 8 5 3-3 13 2 5 1 0 0 2 6  . 4 6 2 1 0 3 0  . 4 2 9 0 0 0-0 12 0 0 1.000

Chamorro,Jef  . 3 3 3 2-2 9 1 3 0 0 0 0 3  . 3 3 3 0 0 3 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 3 8 1  . 9 1 7

Whitley,Ryan  . 3 3 3 2-1 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 3 3 3 0 0 3 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 7 0 0 1.000

Robertson,Callen  . 2 8 6 2-2 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 2 8 6 0 0 0 0  . 2 8 6 0 0 0-0 11 0 0 1.000

Braun,Wes  . 2 2 2 2-2 9 1 2 1 0 0 2 3  . 3 3 3 0 0 1 0  . 2 2 2 0 0 0-0 22 1 0 1.000

Fullam,Daniel  . 2 0 0 3-3 10 0 2 0 0 0 1 2  . 2 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 2 5 0 1 0 0-1 3 0 0 1.000

Liddle,Mitchell  . 1 5 4 3-3 13 2 2 0 0 0 0 2  . 1 5 4 2 0 2 0  . 2 6 7 0 0 0-0 0 2 0 1.000

Wiggins,Daniel  . 0 0 0 3-3 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 3 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0

Nash,Ben  . 0 0 0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

Penman,Andrew  . 0 0 0 3-0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 1 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 1-1 2 0 0 1.000

--------------------

Morris,Roger  . 0 0 0 2-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 2 8 8 3 104 17 30 3 0 0 10 33  . 3 1 7 12 2 21 1  . 3 7 0 1 0 1-3 72 32 3  . 9 7 2

Opponents  . 3 3 0 3 103 27 34 10 1 0 26 46  . 4 4 7 13 2 16 2  . 4 0 5 3 0 2-2 75 41 6  . 9 5 1

LOB - Team (27), Opp (22). DPs turned - Team (2), Opp (1). Picked off - Rowe,M 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Liddle,Mitchell  4 . 8 5 1-0 3 0 0 0/0 1 13.0 14 8 7 4 7 2 1 0  . 2 8 0 1 0 0 3 0

Gillies,Jarrad  9 . 6 4 1-1 3 3 0 0/0 0 9.1 13 11 10 5 8 7 0 0  . 3 1 7 0 2 0 0 0

--------------------

Austin,Mitchell  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Letourneau,Charlie 45.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 4 5 5 3 1 0 0 0  . 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Brown,Luke 99.00 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.0 2 3 3 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  9 . 3 8 2-1 3 3 0 0/0 1 24.0 34 27 25 13 16 10 1 0  . 3 3 0 2 2 0 3 0

Opponents  3 . 9 6 1-2 3 3 0 0/0 0 25.0 30 17 11 12 21 3 0 0  . 2 8 8 3 2 0 1 0

PB - Team (0), Opp (1). Pickoffs - Team (0), Opp (1). SBA/ATT - Robertson,C (1-1), Gillies,J (1-1), Whitley,R (1-1), Liddle,M

(1-1).



SBL 2013 - 2nd Grade Play Offs

Overall Statistics for Macarthur Orioles (as of Mar 30, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Braun,Wes 23 22 1 0 1.000 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

Forbes,Matthew 16 4 12 0 1.000 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Young,Pat 12 12 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Robertson,Callen 11 11 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Rowe,Mitchell 9 4 5 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Whitley,Ryan 7 7 0 0 1.000 1 1 0 1.000 0 0

Letourneau,Charlie 5 2 3 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Fullam,Daniel 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Penman,Andrew 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Liddle,Mitchell 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Nash,Ben 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Chamorro,Jef 12 3 8 1  . 9 1 7 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

Gillies,Jarrad 2 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

Wiggins,Daniel 1 0 0 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Austin,Mitchell 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Morris,Roger 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Brown,Luke 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 107 72 32 3  . 9 7 2 2 2 0 1.000 0 0

Opponents 122 75 41 6  . 9 5 1 1 1 2  . 3 3 3 1 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   1.0 TPA/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   0.6 IP/Game


